
First Annual Hero For The Arts 5K Results 
March 29, 2014 

Overall Female Winner:  
Jennifer Donahue  20.44 
Overall Male Winner: 
Gabe Weigelt   20.53 
9 and Under – Female   9 and Under - Male 

1. Shelby Gibb  51.29 No runners 
10–13 – Female     10-13 - Male 

1. Rachel Hall  25.47 1.  Justin Feinstein  27.33 
2. Sophie Jordan  26.14 2.  Dylan Gibb   29.08 
3. Nellie O'Brien  26.33 3.  Luca Garcia   33.10 

14-19 - Female     14-19 – Male 
1. Sarah Hall   26.48 1.  Gabe Weigelt  20.53 
2. Kelsey Johnson  27.12 2.  Kio Mahcailoc  30.00 
3. Maddie Weigelt  29.15 3.  Riley Korrell   30.40 

20-29 – Female     20-29 – Male 
1. Christina Wozniak 23.47 1.  Andres Camacho  23.19 
2. Shawnie Shawyer 25.29 2.  Charles Cizek  27.22 
3. Crystal Tressler  28.21 3.  Chris Grimes   28.13  

30-39 – Female     30-39 – Male 
1. Robyn McMynne 22.43 1.  Christ Bailey   21.47 
2. Yvonne Linger  26.43 2.  Jason Searoni  21.57 
3. Angela Wilson  29.06 3.  Mark Perry   25.37 

40-49 – Female     40-49 – Male 
1. Tammy Sigman  25.01 1. Shaun Jordan   20.58 
2. Trish Southwell  25.42 2.  Peter Riccuti   21.49 
3. Belinda Aylor  27.01 3.  Brian Hall   22.17 

50-59 – Female     50-59 – Male 
1. Elizabeth Cizek  27.21 1.  Neil Riemenschneider 21.02 
2. Carol Goundry  32.08 2.  David VanKampen 21.50 
3. Valerie Goehring 32.16 3.  Bill Wood   22.35 

60+ - Female     60+ - Male 
1. Ginny Knight  34.46 1.  Mike O'Grady  23.03 
2. Katherine Terk  35.22 2.  Ken Sipe   29.51 
3. Deborah Childers 36.48 



PLACE  NAME                        SEX            AGE           TIME    BIB  
 

1.    Jennifer Donoghue  F  22  20.44  163 
2.   Gabe Weigelt   M  17  20.53  151 
3.   Shaun Jordan   M  47  20.58  122 
4.    Neal Riemenschneider  M  59  21.02  34 
5.   Christ Bailey   M  39  21.47  69 
6.    Peter Riccuiti   M  48  21.49  41 
7.    David VanKampen  M  52  21.50  131 
8.    Jason Scaroni   M  35  21.57  132 
9.   Brian Hall    M  44  22.17  87 
10.   Bill Wood    M  50  22.35  50 
11.    Robyn McMynne   F  34  22.43  25 
12.    Mike O'Grady   M  60  23.03  162 
13.    Andres Camacho   M  22  23.19  8 
14.   Ronald Robisch   M  47  23.21  90 
15.    Ed Goundry    M  49  23.32  14 
16.    Myron Kremer   M  57  23.38  144 
17.   Christina Wozniak   F  25  23.47  4 
18.   Rusty Austin   M  47  23.49  54 
19.    Mike Bailey    M  43  24.38  88 
20.    Tammy Sigman   F  44  25.01  36 
21.    Shawnie Shawyer   F  20  25.29  143 
22.    Mark Perry    M  39  25.37  100 
23.    Trish Southwell   F  46  25.42  129 
24.   Rachel Hall    F  11  25.47  103 
25.    Sophie Jordan   F  12  26.14  123 
26.   David Weigelt   M  44  26.18  152 
27.    Nellie O'Brien   F  12  26.33  31 
28.    Yvonne Linger   F  38  26.43  96 
29.   Sarah Hall    F  14  26.48  74 
30.    Belinda Aylor   F  41  27.01  46 
31.    Kelsey Johnson   F  19  27.12  158 
32.   Elizabeth Cizek   F  51  27.21  1 
33.    Charles Cizek   M  23  27.22  80 
34.    Dani Thompson   F  12  27.29  37 
35.    Tommy Baumgartner  M  37  27.31  5 
36.    Justin Feinstein   M  10  27.33  101 
37.    Abby Chapman   F  11  27.50  6 
38.   Mary Mills    F  48  27.53  105 
39.    Chris Grimes   M  29  28.13  120 
40.    Crystal Tressler   F  26  28.21  51 



41.    Audessa Vaught   F  24  28.29  45 
42.    John Douglas   M  38  28.33  77 
43.   Jason Trent    M  31  28.35  95 
44.    Alan Su    M  29  28.49  130 
45.    Eric Huber    M  41  28.52  17 
46.    Angela Wilson   F  36  29.06  52 
47.    Dylan Gibb    M  12  29.08  11 
48.    Hilary Rines   F  21  29.13  35 
49.    Maddie Weigelt   F  16  29.15  150 
50.    Todd Heerd    M  47  29.34  72 
51.    Madison?    F?  11  29.44  ? 
52.   Lauren Hoffman   F  28  29.48  58 
53.    Alyssa Perando   F  11  29.49  32 
54.    Ken Sipe    M  60  29.51  70 
55.    Eric Knapp    M  21  29.51  19 
56.    Mahcailoc Kio   M  15  30.00  71 
57.    Heidi Ach    F  37  30.10  44 
58.    Jenn Irons    F  33  30.25  18 
59.   Guy Schmidt   M  41  30.26  99 
60.   Riley Korrell   M  17  30.40  124 
61.   Lauren Bailey   F  29  30.43  139 
62.   Kelli Gierula   F  44  31.05  12 
63.    Kendall Sigman   F  18  31.14  141 
64.   Katie Calvo    F  12  31.15  145 
65.   Stephanie Spencer   F  33  31.22  62 
66.   Matt Kio    M  36  31.23  63 
67.    Jennifer Zeltwangwer  F  40  31.34  82 
68.    Dan Schimel   M  45  31.38  128 
69.    Peter Overeem   M  39  31.52  83 
70.    Katy Fulfer    F  29  32.04  116 
71.    Gwyneth Whieldon  F  30  32.05  104 
72.    Heather Ford   F  44  32.07  84 
73.    Carol Goundry   F  50  32.08  13 
74.    Tiffany Huber   F  10  32.09  55 
75.    Mandy Ulrey   F  34  32.11  107 
76.   Heather Bailey   F  44  32.14  76 
77.    Valerie Goehring   F  53  32.16  67 
78.    Melissa Sites   F  46  32.30  73 
79.    Tracey Hyatt   F  49  32.31  121 
80.    Luca Garcia    M  11  33.10  118 
81.   Laurel?    F  27  33.12  59 
82.    Sarah Evers    F  26  33.21  146 



83.   Joe Dodd    M  24  33.22  113 
84.    Emily Krause   F  21  33.23  125 
85.   Kyle Brown    M  11  33.24  42 
86.    Bess Burnett   F  25  33.25  111 
87.    Wendy Giles   F  42  33.26  159 
88.    Margaret Horioka   F  58  33.27  16 
89.    Nick Kief    M  34  34.00  39 
90.    Jolene Davis   F  34  34.01  10 
91.    Bradley Garcia   M  13  34.21  117 
92.    Kevin Joseph   M  50  34.22  155 
93.    Jill Dunham    F  35  34.30  93 
94.   Kimberly Krouse   F  22  34.31  89 
95.   Dan Dunham   M  34  34.33  114 
96.    Katie Neiman   F  23  34.37  26 
97.    Ginny Knight   F  63  34.46  22 
98.   Nazie Spurrier   F  31  34.59  108 
99.   Y?     F    35.00  94? 
100. Luke Spurrier   M  29  35.01  56 
101. Rose Davis    F  52  35.01  64 
102. Sydney Winkler   F  12  35.12  136 
103. Jen Perando    F  32  35.13  33 
104. Katherine Turk   F  61  35.22  156 
105. Bridget O'Brien   F  12  35.30  30 
106. Samantha Thompson  F  14  35.31  133 
107. Abby Dickerson   F  10  35.32  112 
108. Jennifer Overeem   F  38  36.07  49 
109. Deborah Childers   F  61  36.48  66 
110. Donna Rosano   F  37  37.47  65 
111. Gloria Bamforth   F  46  38.41  48 
112. Christopher Gibson  M  25  38.51  91 
113. Katie Drago    F  29  38.54  47 
114. Addison Smith   F  11  39.29  138 
115. April Smith    F  43  39.30  137 
116. Rachel Biggs   F  18  40.39  140 
117. Jessica Long   F  17  40.40  126 
118. Scott Cizek    M  52  41.29  97 
119. Kloe Faucher   F  15  41.33  115 
120. Rick Knapp    M  52  41.34  21 
121. Mary Day    F  54  41.35  92 
122. Jess Beach    F  31  41.37  40 
123. Cameron LaDana   F  11  41.42  68 
124. Stephanie Ball   F  24  41.44  81 



125. Rachel Waykett   F  24  41.45  57 
126. Holly Cophenhaver  F  48  42.05  79 
127. Pam Northrup   F  48  43.15  29 
128. Victoria Neiman   F  51  43.16  28 
129. Haden    M    43.33   
130. Elizabeth Lamb   F  40  43.40  23 
131. Joan Sauerwein   F  61  43.55  43 
132. Melody Chew   F  23  44.22  3 
133. Forest Popkin   M  27  45.07  127 
134. Victoria Lawson   F  42  45.29  24 
135. Allice Evers    F  57  46.25  149 
136. Angie     F  40  48.03  60 
137. Dawn     F  47  48.55  78 
138. Faith Hays    F  36  49.26  134 
139. Alex Stickelman   F  25  51.00  161 
140. Yara Perry    F  30  51.02  153 
141. Kelsea Rowe   F  13  51.26  154 
142. Lindsey Gierula   F  10  51.27  142 
143. Sydney Austin   F  14  51.28  110 
144. Shelby Gibb    F  9  51.29  86 
145. Shari Austin    F  47  52.46  109 
146. Scarlett Gibb   F  51  52.47  106 
147. Cathy LaDana   F  51  52.49  75 
148. Maryanne Stoltz   F  42  52.50  61 
149. Cathy Thompson   F  43  53.30  160 
150. Jeff Thompson   M  46  53.34  157 
151. Cheryl Mullican   F  57  56.45  53 
152. Julie Golova   F  56  56.46  119 
153. Cinda Spurrier   F  69  56.48  2 
154. Elizabeth Hayes   F  21  56.50  147 

  


